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Preferred Affordable Housing Development Partners 
 
 
West Kent Housing Association 
Adam Jenner 
Head of Property Development 
101 London Road 
Sevenoaks 
Kent 
TN13 1AX 
 
07966 491764 
adam.jenner@wkha.org.uk  
 
 
Moat Housing 
Russell Drury 
Head of Land, New Business & Partnerships 
Mariner House 
Galleon Boulevard 
Dartford 
Kent 
DA2 6QE 
 
07711 438 560  
Russell.Drury@moat.co.uk  
 
 
Orbit Homes South 
Ed Tibbetts 
Land & New Business Director 
Unit 1 Horizon House 
Eclipse Park 
Sittingbourne Road 
Maidstone 
Kent 
ME14 3EN 
 
07581 046911 
Ed.Tibbetts@orbit.org.uk  
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Town & Country Housing 
Sam Williams 
New Business Manager 
Monson House 
Monson Way 
Tunbridge Wells 
Kent 
TN1 1LQ 
 
0777 6681896 
sam.williams@tch.org.uk  
 
 
The Hyde Group 
Emma Bartlett 
Development Manager 
Unit A Royal Oak House  
1 Doust Way  
Rochester  
Kent 
ME1 1FF  
 
07436 932028 
emma.bartlett@hyde-housing.co.uk  
 
 
English Rural Housing Association (Rural housing specialists) 
Nick Hughes 
Regional Development Manager 
The Granary 
Greenway Studios 
Lower Eashing 
Godalming 
Surrey 
GU7 2QF 
 
07799 508731 
Nick.hughes@englishrural.org.uk  
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Anchor Hanover (Specialists in housing for older people, including extra care) 
Andrea Lampard 
Senior Strategic Partnerships Manager 
The Heal's Building 
Suites A & B 
Third Floor 
22-24 Torrington Place 
London  
WC1E 7HJ 
 
07802 782722 
andrea.lampard@anchorhanover.org.uk  
 
 
Becket Trust Housing Association (Rural housing in Penshurst and Fordcombe) 
Sarah Crookenden  
Trustee 
Kintail 
Fordcombe Road 
Penshurst 
Kent  
TN11 8DP 
 
01892 870349 
sarahcrookenden@hotmail.co.uk  
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